05/10/24 07:51:32

Scarsdale (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - High Point Terrace

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877

Title
Office Chair -B

Antique Drill Pressand More -B

Electronics and More -B
Trunk and More -B
Telescope and More -B
Decorative Assortment -C

Singer Treadle Sewing Machine and More -C

Lamps-A
Art-B

Painted Wicker Bedroom Set -C

Wall Mirror -C

Wicker Rocker and More -B
Games and More -B
Treadmill and More -C
Let'sMake Music -A
Spindle Backed Chair -B
Glassware -C
Magazine/Phone Tables-C
Art and More- B

Asian Screen -B

Dry Bar -C

Glassware and More -B
Glassware -C

Copper Cistern and More -B
Fireplace Screen and More -B
Dishes-B

Kitchen Wares-B

Flower Pots and More -B
Chairs-C

Mirrors-C

Dining Chairs-C

Farm Style Dining Table -C
Decanters and More -B

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 12 7:00pm ET

Lot

0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910

Title

Secretary -C

Valet, Pants Press and More -B
Kitchen Assortment -C
Art-B

Shelving and More -C
Office Furnishings -C
Sports Package -C

Miller Beer Neon Sign -B
Budweiser Neon Sign -B
Trundle Bed and More -C
1980's Memorabilia-A
Housewares -B

Electronics and Cameras -B

Weighted Sterling Assortment -A
Sterling Silver Candy Dish and More -A

Silver Assortment -A
AreaRug -C
Brown Jordan Patio Set -C

Weber Charcoal Grill and Cart -

Firewood Loop and More -C
Cement Planters -C
Gardening Supplies -B

B

Lobster Pot Fishing Poles and More -B
Record Player Phonograph and More -A

Spindle Back Chairs -B
Children's Toys-C
Typewriters Galore -A
Shelving and More -A

Garden Cart and More -B
Laminate Cabinet and More -C
Ridgid Shop Vac and More -B
Samsung Television -C

Sawhorse Work Bench and More -C



05/10/24 07:51:32

Lot Title

0911 Craftsman Workbench and More -C
0912 Riccar Portable Sewing Machine and More -B
0913 Maytag Heater and More -B
0914 Craftsman Workbench and More -C
0915 Green Wood and Scraps -C
0916 Tools-B

0917 Decorative Assortment -A
0918 Lunch Boxesand More -A
0919 Belleek Chinaand More -A
0920 Wool AreaRug - C

0921 Outdoor Equipment -A

0922 Shelving -B

0923 Vinyl Records and More-C
0924 AreaRug-C

0925 Glassware -B

0926 Glassware -B

0927 Plastic Ware and More -B
0928 Mini Refrigerator and More -C
0929 Pool Supplies and More -B
0930 LL Bean Hammock -B

0931 Teak Outdoor Bench -C

0932 Outdoor Chairs and More -C
0933 BBQ Pro Propane Grill -C
0934 Wicker Furniture-C

0935 Outdoor Furniture -B

0936 Fountain Bird Bath -C

0937 Outdoor Furniture -C

0938 Outdoor Furniture -C

0939 Outdoor Furniture -C

0940 Outdoor Furniture -C

0941 Pantersand More-B

0942 Gardening Supplies-B

0943 Garden Supplies-B

0944 MantisTiller and More -C
0945 Gardening Tools-C

0946 Lamp-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



