Scarsdale (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - High Point Terrace

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Aug 12 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0845	Office Chair -B	0878	Secretary -C
0846	Antique Drill Press and More -B	0879	Valet, Pants Press and More -B
0847	Electronics and More -B	0880	Kitchen Assortment -C
0848	Trunk and More -B	0881	Art -B
0849	Telescope and More -B	0882	Shelving and More -C
0850	Decorative Assortment -C	0883	Office Furnishings -C
0851	Singer Treadle Sewing Machine and More -C	0884	Sports Package -C
0852	Lamps -A	0885	Miller Beer Neon Sign -B
0853	Art -B	0886	Budweiser Neon Sign -B
0854	Painted Wicker Bedroom Set -C	0887	Trundle Bed and More -C
0855	Wall Mirror -C	0888	1980's Memorabilia -A
0856	Wicker Rocker and More -B	0889	Housewares -B
0857	Games and More -B	0890	Electronics and Cameras -B
0858	Treadmill and More -C	0891	Weighted Sterling Assortment -A
0859	Let's Make Music -A	0892	Sterling Silver Candy Dish and More -A
0860	Spindle Backed Chair -B	0893	Silver Assortment -A
0861	Glassware -C	0894	Area Rug -C
0862	Magazine/Phone Tables -C	0895	Brown Jordan Patio Set -C
0863	Art and More - B	0896	Weber Charcoal Grill and Cart -B
0864	Asian Screen -B	0897	Firewood Loop and More -C
0865	Dry Bar -C	0898	Cement Planters -C
0866	Glassware and More -B	0899	Gardening Supplies -B
0867	Glassware -C	0900	Lobster Pot Fishing Poles and More -B
0868	Copper Cistern and More -B	0901	Record Player Phonograph and More -A
0869	Fireplace Screen and More -B	0902	Spindle Back Chairs -B
0870	Dishes -B	0903	Children's Toys -C
0871	Kitchen Wares -B	0904	Typewriters Galore -A
0872	Flower Pots and More -B	0905	Shelving and More -A
0873	Chairs -C	0906	Garden Cart and More -B
0874	Mirrors -C	0907	Laminate Cabinet and More -C
0875	Dining Chairs -C	0908	Ridgid Shop Vac and More -B
0876	Farm Style Dining Table -C	0909	Samsung Television -C
^^=	D 137 D	0040	

0877 Decanters and More -B

0910 Sawhorse Work Bench and More -C

Lot Title 0911 Craftsman Workbench and More -C 0912 Riccar Portable Sewing Machine and More -B 0913 Maytag Heater and More -B 0914 Craftsman Workbench and More -C 0915 Green Wood and Scraps -C 0916 Tools -B 0917 Decorative Assortment -A 0918 Lunch Boxes and More -A 0919 Belleek China and More -A 0920 Wool Area Rug - C 0921 Outdoor Equipment -A 0922 Shelving -B 0923 Vinyl Records and More -C 0924 Area Rug -C 0925 Glassware -B 0926 Glassware -B 0927 Plastic Ware and More -B 0928 Mini Refrigerator and More -C 0929 Pool Supplies and More -B 0930 LL Bean Hammock -B 0931 Teak Outdoor Bench -C 0932 Outdoor Chairs and More -C 0933 BBQ Pro Propane Grill -C 0934 Wicker Furniture -C 0935 Outdoor Furniture -B 0936 Fountain Bird Bath -C 0937 Outdoor Furniture -C 0938 Outdoor Furniture -C 0939 Outdoor Furniture -C 0940 Outdoor Furniture -C 0941 Planters and More -B **0942** Gardening Supplies -B 0943 Garden Supplies -B

0944 Mantis Tiller and More -C

0945 Gardening Tools -C

0946 Lamp-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com